
MENUCH U5

SMALL PLATES
Spicy Buffalo Wings
Tomato & Mozzarella Salad (v) 
Chicken Lollipops
Brie Bites with Tomato Relish (v)

Red Pepper Hummus with Flatbreads (v)
Gordal Olives (v) (vg)
Chorizo Popcorn

Basmati Rice £6,95 | Sauteed Spinach £6,95 | Mixed Leaf Salad £6,95 
Skin on Chips £5,50 | Sweet Potato Fries £5,50 | Crushed Potatoes £5,50

£11,95
£8,95

£11,95
£11,95
£8.95
£6.95
£6,95

MAIN COURSE

SIDES

Ribeye Steak with Fries & Red Wine Jus
Chilli & Lime Flank Steak with Spicy Rice
Courthouse Cheeseburger
Cajun Chicken Burger
Vegan Burger (vg)
Avocado Ceviche (vg)
Ginger & Sesame Salmon with Asian Slaw

Grilled Aubergine & Spiced Lentil Salad (vg)
Tagliatelle with Pesto or Mushroom Sauce (v)
King Prawns with Lobster Bearnaise
Seared Tuna with Crushed Potatoes
Caesar Salad add Chicken £6.00

Butter Chicken Curry with Rice & Papadam

£34.95
£34,95
£18,50
£18,50
£17,50
£16,95
£24,95
£16,95
£15,50
£15,50

£24,95
£17,50
£15,00

COURTHOUSE HOTEL
SHOREDITCH EC1V

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 
Please let us know if you have any allergies.

Gourmet Summer: Any burger with any beer for only £15


