## COURTHOUSE HOTEL SHOREDITCH ECTV

## CH • MENU • Us SMALL PLATES

Spicy Buffalo Wings	£11,95
Tomato & Mozzarella Salad (v)	£8,95
Chicken Lollipops	£11,95
Brie Bites with Tomato Relish (v)	£11,95
Red Pepper Hummus with Flatbreads (v)	£8.95
Gordal Olives (v) (vg)	£6.95
Chorizo Popcorn	£6,95

## MAIN COURSE

٠

•

Ribeye Steak with Fries & Red Wine Jus	£34.95
Chilli & Lime Flank Steak with Spicy Rice	£34,95
Courthouse Cheeseburger	£18,50
Cajun Chicken Burger	£18,50
Vegan Burger (vg)	£17,50
Avocado Ceviche (vg)	£16,95
Ginger & Sesame Salmon with Asian Slaw	£24,95
Grilled Aubergine & Spiced Lentil Salad (vg)	£16,95
Tagliatelle with Pesto or Mushroom Sauce (v)	£15,50
King Prawns with Lobster Bearnaise	£15,50
Seared Tuna with Crushed Potatoes	£24,95
Caesar Salad add Chicken £6.00	£17,50
Butter Chicken Curry with Rice & Papadam	£15,00

## **SIDES**

Basmati Rice £6,95 | Sauteed Spinach £6,95 | Mixed Leaf Salad £6,95 Skin on Chips £5,50 | Sweet Potato Fries £5,50 | Crushed Potatoes £5,50

Gourmet Summer: Any burger with any beer for only fig

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Please let us know if you have any allergies.